
Atlantic High Boys & Girls Golf
Schedule 2023

DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME

9-6-23 (Wednesday) Somerset X 3:30

9-12-23 (Tuesday) Somerset X 3:30

9-13-23 (Wednesday) Dr. Garcia X 3:30

9-19-23 (Tuesday) West Boca X 3:30

9-20-23 (Wednesday) Dreyfoos X 3:30

9-26-23 (Tuesday) Olympic Heights X 3:30

10-3-23 (Tuesday) West Boca X 3:30

10-4-23 (Wednesday) Santaluces X 3:30

10-10-23 (Tuesday) Olympic Heights X 3:30

10-17-23 (Tuesday) Dr. Garcia X 3:30

10-18-23 (Wednesday) Santaluces X 3:30

10-23-23 (Monday) Districts Boys X All Day

10-24-23 (Tuesday) District Girls X All Day


